Loan Calculator

B ~ Ent ] Loan Summary

Loan Amount| $  18,950.00 Scheduled Payment| $ 567.95

Annual Interest Rate 5.00 % Scheduled Number of Payments 36

Loan Period in Years 3 Actual Number of Payments| 36

Number of Payments Per Year| 12 Total Early Payments| § - |
Start Date of Loan ~5/1/2019 Total Interest| §  1,496.15 |
Optional Extra Payments o
Lender Name:|Favors Homes, LLC |
Pmt Payment Beginning Scheduled Extra Total Ending
No. Date Balance Payment Payment Payment Principal Interest Balance

1 6/1/2019 $ 18,950.00 $ 567.95 $ $ 567.95 $ 488.99 § 78.96 $  18,461.01
2 7/1/2019 18,461.01 567.95 567.95 491.03 76.92 17,969.98
3 8/1/2019 17,969.98 567.95 567.95 493.07 74.87 17,476.91
4 9/1/2019 17,476.91 567.95 567.95 49513 72.82 16,981.78
5 10/1/2019 16,981.78 567.95 567.95 497.19 70.76 16,484.59
6 11/1/2019 16,484.59 567.95 567.95 499.26 68.69 15,985.33
¥ 12/1/2019 15,985.33 567.95 567.95 501.34 66.61 15,483.98
8 1/1/2020 15,483.98 567.95 - 567.95 503.43 64.52 14,980.55
9 2/1/2020 14,980.55 567.95 567.95 505.53 62.42 14,475.02
10 3/1/2020 14,475.02 567.95 567.95 507.64 60.31 13,967.39
11 4/1/2020 13,967.39 567.95 567.95 509.75 58.20 13,457.64
12 5/1/2020 13,457.64 567.95 567.95 511.88 56.07 12,945.76
13 6/1/2020 12,945.76 567.95 567.95 514.01 53.94 12,431.75
14 7/1/2020 12,431.75 567.95 567.95 516.15 51.80 11,915.60
15 8/1/2020 11,915.60 567.95 567.95 518.30 49.65 11,397.30
16 9/1/2020 11,397.30 567.95 567.95 520.46 47.49 10,876.84
17 10/1/2020 10,876.84 567.95 567.95 522.63 45.32 10,354.21
18 11/1/2020 10,354.21 567.95 567.95 524.81 43.14 9,829.41
19 12/1/2020 9,829.41 567.95 567.95 526.99 40.96 9,302.42
20 1/1/2021 9,302.42 567.95 567.95 529.19 38.76 8,773.23
21 2/1/2021 8,773.23 567.95 567.95 531.39 36.56 8,241.83
22 3/1/2021 8,241.83 567.95 567.95 533.61 34.34 '7,708.23
23 4/1/2021 7,708.23 567.95 567.95 535.83 32.12 7,172.40
24 5/1/2021 7,172.40 567.95 567.95 538.06 29.88 6,634.33
25 6/1/2021 6,634.33 567.95 567.95 540.31 27.64 6,094.03
26 7/1/2021 6,094.03 567.95 - 567.95 542.56 25.39 5,651.47
27 8/1/2021 5,5651.47 567.95 = 567.95 544.82 23.13 5,006.65
28 9/1/2021 5,006.65 567.95 - 567.95 547.09 20.86 4,459.57
29 10/1/2021 4,459.57 567.95 - 567.95 549.37 18.58 3,910.20
30 11/1/2021 3,910.20 567.95 - 567.95 551.66 16.29 3,358.54
31 12/1/2021 3,358.54 567.95 = 567.95 553.95 13.99 2,804.59
32 1/1/2022 2,804.59 567.95 = 567.95 556.26 11.69 2,248.33
33 2/1/2022 2,248.33 567.95 - 567.95 558.58 9.37 1,689.74
34 3/1/2022 1,689.74 567.95 - 567.95 560.91 7.04 1,128.84
35 4/1/2022 1,128.84 567.95 - 567.95 563.25 4.70 565.59
36 5/1/2022 565.59 567.95 - 565.59 563.24 2.36 0.00
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Loan Calculator

Enter Values Loan Summary
Loan Amount| $  18,950.00 Scheduled Payment| § 567.95
Annual Intarest Rate 5.00 % Scheduled Number of Payments 36
Loan Petiod in Years 3 Actual Number of Payments 36
Number of Payments Per Year 12 Total Early Payments| $ -
Start Date of Loan 5/1/2019 Total Interest| $  1,486.15
Optional Extra Payments

Lender Name:[Favors Homes, LLC |

Pmt Payment Beginning Scheduled Extra Total Ending

No. Date Balance Payment Payment Payment Principal Interest Balance

1 6/1/2019 $ 18,950.00 § 567.95 % - $ 567.95 § 488.09 8§ 78.96 §$ 18,461.01

2 7A/2019 18,461.01 b67.95 - 567.95 491.03 76.92 17,969.898

3 8/1/2019 17,969.98 567.95 - 567.95 493.07 74.87 17,476.91

4 9/1/2019 17,476.91 567.95 - 587.95 495.13 72.82 16,981.78

5 10/1/2018 16,981.78 567.95 - 567.95 497.19 70.76 16,484 58

6 11/1/2019 16,484.59 567.95 - 567.95 499.26 §8.69 15,985.33

7 12/1/2019 15,985.33 567.95 - 567.95 501.34 66.61 15,483.98

8 1172020 15,483.98 5b67.95 - 567.95 503.43 64.52 14,980.55

9 2/1/2020 14,980.55 567.95 - 567.95 505.53 62.42 14,475.02
10 8M1/2020 14,475.02 567.95 - 567.95 507.64 60.31 13,967.39
11 4172020 13,967.39 567.95 - 587.95 509.75 58.20 13,457.64
12 5M1/2020 13,457.64 567.95 - 567.95 511.88 56.07 12,945.76
13 6/1/2020 12,945.76 567.95 - 567.95 514.01 53.94 12,431.75
14 7/1/2020 12,431.75 567.95 - 567.95 518.15 51.80 11,915.60
15 8/1/2020 11,915.60 567.95 - 567.95 518.30 49.65 11,397.30
16 9/1/2020 11,397.30 567.95 - 567.95 520.46 47.48 10,876.84
17 10/1/2020 10,876.84 567.95 - 567.95 522.63 45.32 10,354.21
18 11/1/2020 10,354.21 567.95 - 567.95 524.81 43.14 9,829.41
19 12/1/2020 9,829.41 567.95 - 567.95 526.99 40.96 9,302.42
20 1/1/2021 9,302.42 567.95 - 567.95 529.19 38.76 8,773.23
21 21/2021 8,773.23 567.95 - 667.95 531.39 36.56 8,241.83
22 312021 8,241.83 567.95 - 567.95 533.61 34.34 7,708.23
23 4172021 7,708.23 567.95 - 567.95 535.83 32.12 7,172.40
24 5/1/2021 7,172.40 567.95 - 587.95 538.06 20.88 §,634.33
25 6/1/2021 6,634.33 567.95 - 567.95 540.31 27.64 6,094.03
26 71/2021 6,094.03 567.95 - 567.95 542.56 25.38 B,551.47
27 8/1/2021 5,651.47 b567.95 - 567.95 544.82 23.13 5,006.65
28 9/1/2021 5,006.65 567.95 - 567.95 547.09 20.86 4,458.57
29 10/1/2021 4,459 57 - BG67.95 - 567.95 549.37 18.58 3,910.20
30 1111/2021 3,910.20 567.95 - 567.95 551.66 16.29 3,358.54
3 12/1/2021 3,358.54 567.95 - 567.95 553.95 13.99 2,804.59
a2 1/1/2022 2,804.59 567.95 - 567.95 556.26 11.69 2,248.33
33 2/1/2022 2,248.33 567.95 - 567.95 558.58 9.37 1,689.74
34 3M/2022 1,689.74 567.95 - 567.95 560.91 7.04 1,128.84
35 4/1/2022 1,128.84 567.95 - hB7.95 563.25 4,70 585.59

36 B0 56559 567.95 e 565.59 ...58324 236 0.00




